
By the PackBy the Pack

EXTRA BBQ SAUCE

ST. LOUIS “SPECIAL CUT RIBS”

 BABY BACK RIBS$

BBQ CHICKEN

BUFFALO WINGS

DEEP FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP

DEEP FRIED FILET OF FLOUNDER

BAKED STUFFED FLOUNDER

DEEP FRIED CATFISH
FRIED CLAM STRIPS
BBQ PULLED PORK
BEEF BRISKET
CHICKEN FINGERS
ONION RINGS
WEDGE CUT FRIES
CURLY FRIES
WAFFLE FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES
FRIED ZUCCHINI
MOZZARELLA STICKS
JALAPENO POPPERS
CORN FRITTERS
FRIED RAVIOLI
BBQ BEANS
BONELESS WINGS
CORN BREAD
CORN ON THE COB
MACARONI & CHEESE
PLAIN BAKED POTATOES
STUFFED BAKED POTATOES

RED SKIN MASHED POTATOES
BROCCOLI
POTATO SALAD, MACARONI SALAD OR
COLESLAW
COLLARD GREENS
CANDIED YAMS 
BLACK BEANS
WHITE RICE

THICK, MEATY AND FALLS OF THE BONES! 

50 PCS

LEAN & TENDER! OUR BABY BACKS ARE THE FILET MIGNON OF RIBS $148

$60

$73

$90

$66

$85

$295

$120

$145

$180

$122

$167

SKINLESS BY REQUEST

Ca
ter

ing
 M

en
u

Ca
ter

ing
 M

en
u

$140
1/2 TRAY1/2 TRAY

$280
FULL TRAYFULL TRAY

SERVED WITH CELERY, CARROTS & DRESSING 100 PCS

SERVED WITH TARTAR OR COCKTAIL SAUCE & LEMON WEDGES

SERVED WITH TARTAR OR COCKTAIL SAUCE & LEMON WEDGES

BEAUTIFULLY SEASONED FLOUNDER STUFFED WITH 
SCALLOPS & CRABMEAT

BROCCOLI & CHEESE, MUSHROOMS & CHEESE, BACON & CHEESE 
OR SOUR CREAM & CHIVES

8 OZ 16 OZ

$68
$45
$76
$88
$50
$40
$46
$46
$40
$40
$38
$60
$45
$40
$40
$40
$69
$24
$31
$55
$20
$40

$50
$50
$35

$45
$50
$40
$20

$2.00

$133
$89
$146
$176
$100
$70
$75
$75
$75
$75
$70
$110
$70
$65
$65
$65
$132
$48
$61

$100
$40
$80

$90
$80
$70

$100
$90
$65
$40

$4.00


