	1/2 TRAY	FULL TRAY
ST. LOUIS "SPECIAL CUT RIBS"	\$140	\$280
THICK, MEATY AND FALLS OF THE BONES!		
BABY BACK RIBS\$ LEAN & TENDER! OUR BABY BACKS ARE THE FILET MIGNON OF RIBS	\$148	\$295
BBQ CHICKEN skinless by request	\$60	\$120
BUFFALO WINGS	\$73	\$145
SERVED WITH CELERY, CARROTS & DRESSING	50 PCS	100 PCS
DEEP FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP served with tartar or cocktail sauce & lemon wedges	\$90	\$180
DEEP FRIED FILET OF FLOUNDER		
SERVED WITH TARTAR OR COCKTAIL SAUCE & LEMON WEDGES	\$66	\$122
BAKED STUFFED FLOUNDER	t	t
BEAUTIFULLY SEASONED FLOUNDER STUFFED WITH SCALLOPS & CRABMEAT	\$85	\$167
SCALLOPS & CRADMEAT		
DEEP FRIED CATFISH	\$68	\$133
FRIED CLAM STRIPS	\$45	\$89
BBQ PULLED PORK	\$76	\$146
BEEF BRISKET	\$88	\$176
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$50	\$100
ONION RINGS	\$40	\$70
WEDGE CUT FRIES	\$46	\$75
CURLY FRIES	\$46	\$75
WAFFLE FRIES	\$40	\$75
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$40	\$75
FRIED ZUCCHINI	\$38	\$70
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$60	\$110
JALAPENO POPPERS	\$45	\$70
CORN FRITTERS	\$40	\$65
FRIED RAVIOLI	\$40	\$65
BBQ BEANS	\$40	\$65
BONELESS WINGS	\$69	\$132
CORN BREAD	\$24	\$48
CORN ON THE COB	\$31	\$61
MACARONI & CHEESE	\$55	\$100
PLAIN BAKED POTATOES	\$20	\$40
STUFFED BAKED POTATOES BROCCOLI & CHEESE, MUSHROOMS & CHEESE, BACON & CHEESE	\$40	\$80
OR SOUR CREAM & CHIVES	* = 0	* • •
RED SKIN MASHED POTATOES	\$50	\$90
BROCCOLI	\$50	\$80
POTATO SALAD, MACARONI SALAD OR	\$35	\$70
COLESLAW		- #100
COLLARD GREENS	\$45 ¢50	\$100
	\$50 \$10	\$90
	\$40	\$65 \$(0
WHITE RICE	\$20	\$40
EXTRA BBQ SAUCE	_{8 OZ} \$2.00	16 oz \$4.00

Catering Menu